

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21571/2007

MUKAND STAFF & OFFICERS ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MUKAND LTD.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the respondent submits that he will be
filing counter affidavit during the course of the day.

File rejoinder affidavit within two weeks, as per the order of
the Hon'ble Court dated 12.11.2007.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd