

T
ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21571/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2007 in AN No. 16/2007 & WP No. 2516/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUKAND STAFF & OFFICERS ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MUKAND LTD.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.
Mr. Jane Cox,Adv.
Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Rai,Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai,Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Krishan Nair,Adv.
Mr. P.B. Andhyaru,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be listed on 20th July, 2009, for admission.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master