

SECTION-XV

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4725 / 2009

MUKUND STAFF & OFFICERS ASSOCIATION

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

M/S MUKUND LTD.

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

This an appeal granted by this Hon'ble Court on 20.07.2009 in SLP(c) No. 21571/2007 against the Order and Judgment dated 03.04.2007 of the High Court of Judicature of Bombay in AN No. 16/2007 in WP No. 2516/2006.

It is submitted that there is sole Respondent in the matter above-mentioned and represented through Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Service is complete.

Original Records has been sent back to concerned High Court.

Counsel for Appellant and sole Respondent have filed their respective Statement of Case.

The appeal above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 10th day of February, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to : 1. Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.
2. Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR