

È

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4725 of 2009

MUKAND STAFF & OFFICERS ASSN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MUKAND LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 19/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Chetan Kumar
Date: 2015.02.20
15:24:37 IST
Reason: