

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No.4725 of 2009

MUKAND STAFF & OFFICERS ASSN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MUKAND LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 19/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikram Tikmani, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

Put up for further hearing on 26th August, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(Chetan Kumar)

(H.S. Parasher)

Chetan Kumar

Date: 2015.08.19

17:20:26 IST

Court Master

Court Master

Reason: